Introduction

Le chargeur FTB SIX est congu pour charger 6 appareils avec
une puissance totale de 5V/4.2A simultanément. Le chargeur charge
simultanément sans perte de puissance.
Contenu de I'emballage
Chargeur dedispositif universel; Alimentation amovible; Manuel d'utilisation

Spécifications techniques

Alimentation AC 100-240V
Charge maximale(total) | 5V/4.2A

Sorties 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Dimensions 93 x65x 30 mm
Poids 1359

Introduccién

El cargador FTB SIX esta disefado para la carga simultdnea de
6 dispositivas con max. 5V/4.2A. El cargador permite cargar
simultaneamente sin pérdida de corriente.

Contenido
Cargador universal de 6 puertos; Cable de alimentaciéon desmontable;
Manual de usuario

Especificacionestécnicas

Entrada AC 100-240V
Salida max. total 5V/4.2A

Salidas 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Tamano 93 x 65 x 30 mm
Peso 1359

Introduzione

Il caricatore da parete FTB SIX & progettato per la ricarica
simultanea di 6 dispositivi con carica totale in uscita di 5V/4.2A. Il
dispositivo di ricarica consente la ricarica simultanea senza alcuna
perdita di corrente.
Contenuto della confezione
Caricabatterie universale a 6 porte; Cavo di alimentazione staccabile;
Manuale utente
Specifiche tecniche

Ingresso AC 100-240V
Potenza massima in uscita | 5V/4.2A
Uscite 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Dimensioni 93 x65x30mm
Peso 1359

BeepeHune

3apagHoe yctpoictBo FTB  SIX npepHasHaueHo ana
OfJHOBPEMEHHOW 3apAfKMW 6 YCTPOIICTB, BbIXOfHblE TOK ©
HanpskeHve:  5B/4.2A.  3apapgHoe  yCTpPOWCTBO — Mo3BonAet
OfJHOBPEMEHHO 3apAXKaTb HECKONIbKO YCTPOICTB 6€3 MoTepb Mo TOKY.
Komnnekrauyus
YHuBepcanbHoe 3apAaHOe YCTPOCTBO Ha 6 MOPTOB; CbeMHbIN WHYP
NUTAHWA; NHCTPYKLMA NO 3KCnayaTauymn
TexHuuyeckne XapaKTepucTukn

BxopHoe HanpsixeHne AC 100-240B
Makc. BbixogHble nokasatenu | 5B/4.2A

Bbixoabl 5B/1A-2.1A (auto)
Paszmep 93 X 65 x 30 MM
Bec 1351
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USER MANUAL

Thank you for purchasing our product. For optimum performance
and safety, please read these instructions carefully before operating
the product. Please keep this manual for future reference.
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USB 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)

ACin 100-240V

Introduction

The wall charger FTB SIX is designed for simultaneous charging
of 6 devices with total charge output of 5V/4.2A. The charging device
allows simultaneous charging without any current loss.
Package Contents
« 6-port universal charging device
« Detachable power cord
« User manual

Technical Specifications

Input AC 100-240V
Total maximum output | 5V/4.2A

Outputs 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Size 93 x65x30mm
Weight 1359

Einfiihrung

FTB SIX ist ein Ladegerat, das zum gleichzeitigen Aufladen von
6 USB Geraten konzipiert ist. Mit einer Ausgangsleistung von
insgesamt 5V, 4.2A ladt die FTB SIX mit sehr geringem Stromverlust.
Packungsinhalt
6-port USB Ladegerdt; Abnehmbares Netzkabel; Bedienungsanleitung

Technische Spezifikationen

Input AC 100-240V
Ausgang max. Total 5V/4.2A
Ausgénge 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Abmessungen 93 x 65 x 30 mm
Gewicht 1359

Introductie

De lader FTB SIX is ontworpen om simultaan 6 apparaten met
een totale vermogen van 5V/4.2A te laden. De lader laadt simultaan
zonder stroomverlies.

Verpakkingsinhoud
Universele apparatenlader; Verwijderbare stroomkabel; Gebruiksaanwijzing
Technische specificaties

Voeding AC 100-240V
Maximale belasting (totaal) | 5V/4.2A
Uitgangen 5V/1A-2.1A (auto)
Afmetingen 93 x65x 30 mm
Gewicht 1359
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CE-Conformity

iconBIT Limited hereby declares that this product complies with the fun-
damental requirements and other relevant terms and conditions of the
concurrent EC directive.

The CE declaration of conformity can be downloaded from
www.iconbit.de/compliance.

CE-Konformitat

Hiermit erklart iconBIT Limited, dass sich dieses Produkt in
Ubereinstimmung mit den grundlegenden Anforderungen der
zutreffenden europdischen Richtlinien befindet. Die Erkldrungen zur
CE-Konformitat sind unter www.iconbit.de/compliance abrufbar.
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